
 
 

 

 

 
Win: Baeza, Isaac (1)
Loss: Stevens, Palmer (1)
Save: Baldenegro, Carlos (1)
HBP: Stevens, Palmer, Baeza, Isaac, Martinez, Nick
PB: Lorg, Chase, Morgan, Daniel, Healer, Christian, McAlister, Brayden, Freeman, Tyler, Perez, Noel, Baldenegro, Omar, Casias, Seth,
Baldenegro, Carlos, Najera, Gabe, Wyly, Jake, Baeza, Isaac, Martinez, Nick
 
Start: 13:30   Time: 00:00   

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E
Bethany (Kan.) 1 5 0 0 1 0 0 7 8 5
Southwest (N.M.) 0 1 5 0 3 1 0 10 10 5

Bethany (Kan.)  -vs- Southwest (N.M.) 2020-02-23 at Hobbs, NM

Bethany (Kan.) 7

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Scrivner, Braden c 2 0 1 2 1 0 0
    Freeman, Tyler 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
Martinez, Alex 2b 4 1 2 1 0 1 0
Bailey, Justan cf 4 1 1 0 0 1 0
Schwab, Evan 1b 4 0 0 1 0 0 0
Lorg, Chase dh 3 0 1 0 1 2 0
Perez, Noel 3b 2 0 0 0 0 1 0
    Morgan, Daniel 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Dale, Donald ss 3 1 0 1 0 0 0
Nunez, Rancys rf 4 1 2 0 0 1 0
Healer, Christian lf 3 1 1 0 0 0 0
McAlister, Brayden p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Stevens, Palmer p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Bohannan, Cohl p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 30 7 8 5 3 6 0

2B: Bailey, Justan (1); Healer, Christian (1)
SF: Scrivner, Braden (1)
SB: Healer, Christian (1); Freeman, Tyler (1)
CS: Lorg, Chase (1); Nunez, Rancys (1)
HBP: Healer, Christian (1); Perez, Noel (1)
E: Bailey, Justan (1); Martinez, Alex (1); Scrivner, Braden (1);
Nunez, Rancys (1); Dale, Donald (1)

Southwest (N.M.) 10

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Castillo, Luis c 2 0 0 0 1 1 0
    Najera, Gabe 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Harris, Jacob cf 4 2 2 0 0 0 0
Levesque, Tariq 1b 3 1 1 0 1 1 0
Wyly, Jake dh 4 2 2 3 0 1 0
Dibartolomeo, Jeremey 3b 4 0 0 0 0 4 0
Casias, Seth lf 3 2 2 0 0 1 0
Magruder, John 2b 3 2 2 2 0 0 0
Palomino, Nicholas rf 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Thompson, Brent ss 3 0 1 2 0 1 0
    Baldenegro, Omar ss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Martinez, Nick p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Baeza, Isaac p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Baldenegro, Carlos p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 29 10 10 7 2 9 0

2B: Levesque, Tariq (1)
HR: Wyly, Jake (1)
SB: Levesque, Tariq (1); Harris, Jacob (1); Wyly, Jake (1)
HBP: Castillo, Luis (1)
E: Dibartolomeo, Jeremey (1); Palomino, Nicholas (1); Thompson,
Brent (3)

Bethany (Kan.) IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
McAlister, Brayden 2.2 5 6 4 2 5 1 0 0 0 14 16 0 1 66
Stevens, Palmer (L, 1) 1.2 3 3 3 0 2 1 1 1 0 8 8 0 1 32
Bohannan, Cohl 1.2 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 7 7 1 2 28
Totals 10 10 7 2 9 2 1 1 0 29 31 1 4 126

Southwest (N.M.) IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Martinez, Nick 4.0 7 6 3 2 4 0 0 1 0 21 23 2 1 89
Baeza, Isaac (W, 1) 1.0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 3 4 0 0 24
Baldenegro, Carlos (S, 1) 2.0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 6 7 1 1 22
Totals 8 7 3 3 6 1 0 2 0 30 34 3 2 135
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